1. ZONING 2. SITE AREA sLock 1 0F PLAN OF SUBDIVISION 197W-13004 4, UNIT MIX 8. DENSITY  permimen £ 8v-Law- 395 KEY PLAN s City of VIARKHAM
IONING BY-LAW 177-94 TO BE AMENDED $Q. FEET (f?) SQ. METER (m?) ACRES (ac] HECTARES (ha) TOWER A TOWER B TOWERC TOTAL PROPOSED GROSS FLOOR AREA (GFA) / LOT AREA P2 LEVEL PILEVEL | BUILDINGA | BUILDINGB = BUILDING C TOTAL PLANN'NGSEF;ARTMENT
ENDORSED
159,521 ff2 14818 m? 3.662 ac 1482 ha BA 1B 1B+D 2B/28+D  3B/3B+D | TOTAL BA 1B 1B+D 2B/28+D  3B/38+D  TOTAL BA 1B 1B+D 2B/28+D 38/33+D | TOTAL 5,383 m? 5103m* | 22872m? | 36821m? | 20464m? 90,6432 /14818 w2 oy 7 A
CONDITIONS SET OUT IN THE
GROUND 7 - 6 2 - 15 UNITS | GROUND - - - - - - UNITS | GROUND - - - - - - 15 UNITS FS. 6.12 SPPONaNS SETA A
2ND FLOOR 17 5 16 8 1 47 UNITS | 2ND FLOOR 8 7 12 14 - 41 UNITS | 2ND FLOOR 3 6 8 7 - 24 UNITS | 112 UNITS O O\
3 G R OSS FLOO R AR EA (G FA) The City is not responsmlfe :lor the
: 3RD FLOOR 17 5 17 8 1 48 UNITS | 3RD FLOOR 8 7 12 14 - 41 UNITS | 3RD FLOOR 3 6 8 7 - 24 UNITS | T13UNITS accuracy or content of this
By-law 177-96 defines Gross Floor Area as: . - - i, - - - . . . . . 9. BUILDING HEIGHT (overat HeicHr permimten - 8 storey) e
"Floor Area, Gross" means the aggregate of the areas of each floor of 2 building or structure above or below established grade, measured between the exterio faces of the exterior walls ATH-5THFLOOR | - 5X2FL=10 24X2FL=48 5X2FL=10 1X2FL=2 70 UNIS | 4TH-5THFLOOR  6X2FL=12 = 8X2FL=16 12X2FL=24 14X2FL=28 - 80 UNITS | 4TH-5THFLOOR | 2X2FL=4 | 6X2FL=12 7X2fL=14 7X2fL=14 - 44 UNITS | 194 UNITS ENONEERING AHIRE AN
of t:eﬂbui'dingdor St(;ustureaor V_vhteredthdege atrhe comfﬁon vza”stbetwehe,nl uses 7* butiLdingS E_r Strt;cturteS: miéslure‘d Eﬁ the,centlre'ine 0; ?hwm;n Wa“:texdtuding the sum of the areas of 6TH-8THFLOOR | - | 5X3FL=15 24X3FL=72 5X3FL=15 1X3FL=3 105 UNITS | 6TH-8THFLOOR  6X3FL=18 | 8X3FL=24  12X3FL=36 14X3FL=42 - 120 UNITS | 6TH-8THFLOOR | 2X3FL=6 | 6X3FL=18 @ 7X3FL=21 = 7X3FL=2] - 66 UNITS | 291 UNITS BUILDING A BUILDING B BUILDING B BUILDING C DESK;NC%EEP:?;'\DIIENTS
€ach Tioor useaq, or designea or intenaed Tor the parking or motor venicles, uniess the parking or motor venicies Is the principle use o € building or structure.
BUILDING A BUILDING B BUILDING C TOTAL 107TH-11TH FLOOR - 4X2FL=8  15X2FL=30 12X2FL=24 - 62 UNITS | 10TH-11TH FLOOR - 5X2FL=10  6X2FL=12  8X2FL=16 - 38 UNITS | 100 UNITS endorsement.
NO. FLS x SQ METER (m?) | SQ METER (m?) = SQ FEET (ft?) NO. FLS x SQ METER (m?) | SQ METER (m?) SQ FEET (ft?) NO. FLS x SQ METER (m?) | SQ METER (m?) | SQ FEET (f?) SQ METER (m?) SQ FEET (ft?) 12TH-13TH FLOOR - AXOFL=8 | 22XQFL=44 5X2FL=10 - 62 UNITS | 12TH-13TH FLOOR - 5X2FL=10 | 9X2FL=18 | 3X2FL=6 - 34 UNITS 96 UNITS -I O SETBAC KS File:
P2 LEVEL - - - P2 LEVEL - - - P2 LEVEL 5,103 m? 54,928 ft2 14TH FLOOR ! ] 5 5 - 12 UNITS 12 UNITS ) Dt
P1 LEVEL - - - P1 LEVEL - - P1 LEVEL - - - 5,383 mf 57,942 ft TOTAL-TOWERA "4 *35 159 143 #7285 UNITS | TOTAL- TOWER B 47 75 =177 149 I 449 UNTS | TOTAL-TOWERC ~ *16 67 87 79 - 49UNTTS | 983UNITS REQUIRED SETBACKS: _ MM/DDIYY
GROUND - #2914 m? *31,366 ft2 GROUND - *3,088 m? *33,239f2 | GROUND - *1,760 m2 *18,945 ff2 *7,762 m? *83,550 ft2 + OF WHICH 9 ARE BARRIER FREE (MIN. REQUIRED 7 UNITS) + OF WHICH 7 ARE BARRIER FREE (MIN. REQUIRED 7 UNITS) + OF WHICH 2 ARE BARRIER FREE (MIN. REQUIRED 2 UNITS) NORTH (1ST- 3RD FL) 40m | SOUTH 1.2m WEST (15T - 8TH FL) 40m | EAST(1ST-3RDFL) 40m Sen'O(rofr’?g;fg;?;a'\gnager
«+ OF WHICH 36 ARE BARRIER FREE (MIN. REQUIRED 30 UNITS) «+ OF WHICH 43 ARE BARRIER FREE (MIN. REQUIRED 40 UNITS) «+ OF WHICH 31 ARE BARRIER FREE (MIN. REQUIRED 23 UNITS) NORTH [4TH AND ABOVE]  8.5m WEST (9TH ANDABOVE)  5.5m | EAST [4TH AND ABOVE) 7 0m
- 2 - - - - 2 R . .
MECH. MEZZANINE 151 m 16251 | MECH. MEZZANINE MECH. MEZZANINE 151 m 16251 +x OF WHICH 7 ARE BARRIER FREE [MIN. REQUIRED 7 UNITS) «e OF WHICH 25 ARE BARRIER FREE [MIN. REQUIRED 23 UNITS) +sx OF WHICH 13 ARE BARRIER FREE [MIN. REQUIRED 12 UNITS) e OPOSED SERACKS LAND PARCEL KEY PLAN s
ND FLOOR - 3,056 m? 328951 | 2NDFLOOR - 2,988 m? 32,1631 | 2NDFLOOR - 1,761 m? 18,955 ff2 7,805 m? 84,013 12 s« OF WHICH 5 ARE BARRIER FREE (MIN. REQUIRED 2 UNITS) ~
3RD FLOOR : 3,110 me 34761 | 3RDFLOOR i 2,988 m2 2,163 | 3RDFLOOR : 1761 me 18955 ff2 7,859 m2 84,594 it NORTH (1ST- 3RD L) 40m | SOUTH 12m | WEST(IST-8TH L) 40m | EAST(1ST-3RDFL) 4.0m BLOCK 1 - HIGH DENSITY RESIDENTIAL BLOCK
4TH-5TH FLOOR 2 FLOORS x 2,608 2 5216 56,1441 | 4TH-5THFLOOR 2 FLOORS x 2,922 2 5,844 m? 629041 | 4TH-5THFLOOR 2 FLOORS x 1,666 m? 33| 3586611 14,392 me 154,914 5 PARKING 4 BICYCLE PARKING NORTH [4TH AND ABOVE)  8.5m WEST(FTHANDABOVE)  5.5m | EAST(4THANDABOVE)  7.0m 11482 HECTARES
* -
6TH - 8TH FLOOR 3 FLOORS x 2,608 m? 7,824 ¢ 842171 | &TH-8TH FLOOR 3 FLOORS x 2,922 m? 8,766 m? 943561 | 6TH-8THFLOOR 3FLOORS x 1,666 m? 4998 5379810 21,588 " 20371 e ' ' AS MEASURED FROM NORTH SIDE OF BLOCK-6¢ (0.30m) RESERVE BLOCK 2 - PARK
. . " 2 . . . . . . o . " : ) . . . 1.162 HECTARES
9TH - GREENHOUSE 549 m 5,909 ft 9TH FLOOR 2,440 m 26,264 | 9TH FLOOR 1,426 m 15,349 ff 4415m 47,5221t MIN. PARKING REQUIRED: 983ux 0.15sp/u = 1485p 983 x 0.4sp/u = 394sp 983U x 0.555p/u = 5425p REQUIRED BICYCLE PARKING: SHORT TERM BICYCLE PARKING - LONG TERM BICYCLE PARKING -
10TH-11TH FLOOR 2 FLOORS x 2,433 4,866 523771 | 107H-11TH FLOOR 2 FLOORS X 1,426 i 2,852 m? 30,699 7,718 m? 83,076 f? PARKING PROPOSED: 0.155p/u VISITOR 0.45p/u RESIDENTIAL 0.55 5p/u TOTAL VISITOR RESIDENTIAL 983U x 0.235p/u = 2275p 11. GARBAGE/RECYCLING ROOM BLOCK 3- PARTIAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL SITE
12TH-13TH FLOOR 2 FLOORS x 2,289 4,578 m? 4927710 | 12TH-13TH FLOOR 2FLOORS x 1211 i 2,422 2,070 2 7,000 m? 75,347 it CARSHARE| BULDNG A | BULDINGB | BULDINGC | BULDINGA | BUIDINGB | BULDING C 783ux 0.08sp/u = 795p 983ux0.15sp/u = 148sp - - — 0.825 HECTARES
BUILDING A BUILDING B BUILDIN c
14TH FLOOR - 968 m? 10,420t 968 m? 10,420t SURFACE #] 6 8 5 - 2 BICYCLE PARKING PROPOSED: 0.08 sp/u VISITOR 0.15 5p/u VISITOR 0.23 sp/u TOTAL PUCHANANDRIE
MECHANICAL PENTHOUSE 52m? 560ff? | MECHANICAL PENTHOUSE 295 m? 3,175ff | MECHANICAL PENTHOUSE 152 m2 1,636 ft? 499 m? 5371 ff2 P1 UNDERGROUND 37 60 32 57 85 271 BULDNGA | BULDINGB = BULDINGC  BULDINGA | BULDINGB BUILDING C GARBAGE ROOM WITH TRI SORTER 2 2 l 2
TOTAL - BUILDING A 22,872 m? 246,192 | TOTAL- BUILDING B 36,821 m? 396,338 | TOTAL-BUILDING C 20464m7 | 2202731 80,157 m? 862,803 ff2 P2 UNDERGROUND ) 57 95 100 259 SURFACE 23 3 20 ) ; ; 79 MINIMUM OF 20 m? FOR BULKY ITEMS STORAGE ] ] ] £ THS DRAWING, 45 AN INSTRUMENT OF SERVICE IS PROVIDED BY AND IS HE PROPERTY OF TH ICKE BROCHU
THE CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY AND ACCEPT RESPONSIBILITY FOR ALL DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS ON SITE
TOTAL 90,643 m* 975,673 ft* SUBTOTAL 43 68 37 114 180 100 542 PT UNDERGROUND - - - 43 68 38 149 * OF WHICH 113 FOR KITCHEN B AND SHALL NOTIFY ICKE BROCHU ARCHITECTS INC. OF ANY VARIATIONS FROM THE SUPPLIED INFORMATION.
* 2 2 * 2 2 * 2 2 * 2 2 % - ICKE BROCHU ARCHITECTS INC. IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR THE ACCURACY OF THE CONSULTANT INFORMATION.
OF WHICH 510 m?/5,490 2 IS AMENITY. OF WHICH 2,056 m?/22,131 ff21S AMENITY. OF WHICH 1,072 m?/11,539 215 AMENITY. OF WHICH 3,638 /39,224 f* S AMENITY. TOTAL PROVIDED ] 148 394 543 TOTAL PROVIDED 79 149 228 ¥ T AP PLICATON T O A A OO,
** OF WHICH 549 m“/5,909 ft* IS AMENITY DRAWINGS BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH THE WORK.
¥ OF WHICH 8 SPACES ARE BARRIER FREE PARKING SPACES (5% OF TOTAL VISITOR REQUIRED TO BE BARRIER FREE) '| 2 LOAD'N G AR EA CONSTRUCTION MUST CONFORM TO ALL APPLICABLE CODES AND REQUIREMENTS OF AUTHORITIES HAVING
** OF WHICH 1 SURFACE PARKING SPACE IS DEDICATED TO CAR SHARE 7 LOC KER STO RAGE ' #g?f\%lglzll%héTURAL SYMBOLS ARE FOR GRAPHIC REPRESENTATION ONLY.
: 3 PROVIDED (CENTRAL LOADING AREA LOCATED AT BUILDING A) SU RVEY | N FO RMAT' O N TH DRAWING IS NOT TO BE SCALED.
LOCKER PROPOSED: 1 LOCKER PER UNIT
BUILDING A BUILDING B BUILDING C TOTAL PLAN OF SURVEY | PLAN OF PARTOFLOTT1
CITY OF MARKHAM
P2 UNDERGROUND 187 297 179 663 MIN. REQUIRED 2.0 sq.m/UNIT PROVIDED 4,187 sq.m (4.2 sq.m/UNIT) (FORMERLY TOWN OF MARKHAM) THE DRAWING IS NOT TO BE USED FOR CONSTRUCTION PURPOSES UNTIL COUNTER SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT.
TALPROVDED e - o P REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF YORK
14. OUTDOOR AMENITY NOTES BEARINGS ARE UTM GRID, DERIVED FROM ANDRE BROCHU
. OBSERVED REFERENCE POINTS A AND B, BY L ARCH. OAA MRALC -
REAL TIME NETWORK OBSERVATIONS. UTM
MIN. REQUIRED 1.5 5q.m/UNIT PROVIDED 1,475 sq.m (1.5 sq.m/UNIT) ZONE 17, (81° WEST LONGITUDE) NADS3
(CSRS)(2010.0)
DISTANCES SHOWN ON THIS PLAN ARE
GROUND AND CAN BE CONVERTED TO
GRID BY MULTIPLYING BY THE COMBINED
a n SCARE FACTOR OF 0.9997887.
W w ADDITION NOTES DISTANCES AND COORDINATES SHOWN ON
THIS PLAN ARE IN METERS AND CAN BE
CONVERTED TO FEET BY DIVIDING BY 0.3048.
\ SURVEY PLOTDATE | OCTOBER 13, 2022
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